~ Apache Corporation - BD M’&ﬁ b Ll)g —
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 O 12215 - >7&

Tulsa, OK 74136
¢ 330F WL
. East Blinebry Drinkard Unit #098 ‘ qq@ F /V L
Lea County, New Mexico

256 2.56 0.50 0.88 2.24 2.24
733 477 0.75 1.31 6.26 8.50
1244 511 0.75 1.31 6.71 15.21
1724 4.80 0.70 1.23 5.88 21.09
2235 511 1.40 2.45 12.52 33.61
2711 4.76 1.60 2.80 13.33 ’ 46.94
2997 2.86 1.20 2.10 6.01 52.94
3473 4.76 0.40 3.00 14.28 67.22
3568 0.95 0.10 0.18 0.17 67.39
3854 2.86 0.50 0.88 2.50 69.89
3981 3.00 0.60 1.05 3.15 73.04
4108 1.27 0.50 0.88 1.11 74.15
4615 5.07 0.40 0.70 3.55 77.70
4742 1.27 0.30 0.53 0.67 78.37
5123 3.81 0.60 1.05 4.00 82.37
5250 1.27 0.50 0.88 1.11 83.48
5536 2.86 0.40 0.70 2.00 85.48
5917 3.81 0.60 1.05 4.00 89.48
6042 1.25 0.70 1.23 1.53 . 91.01
6392 3.50 0.50 0.88 3.06 94.07
6519 1.27 0.70 1.23 1.56 95.63
6772 2.53 0.40 0.70 1.77 97.40
6897 1.25 0.20 0.35 .0.44 97.84
7211 3.14 0.20 0.35 1.10 98.94
RECEIVER

OCT 28 2019
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" Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 20 day of J 3] / Y ,2010 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Pu@

Z
2,

SO, MARY C. HOUTS
| - Notary Public, State of Texas
My Commission Expires

~ January 26, 2011
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